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Albanien
Andorra
Belgien
Bosnien-Herzegovina
Bulgarien
Danemark
Deutschland
England
Estland
Faroer Inseln
Finnland
Frankreich
Gibraltar
Griechenland
Gronland
Irland

Island

www.gelfertmarketing.de

377
1.331.006
35.985
50.158
618.995
4.589.423
1.129.933
106.316
896
514.406
8.943.081
700
144.647
643
272.180
6.473

Italien
Kroatien
Lettland

Lichtenstein
Litauen
Luxemburg
Malta
Mazedonien
Moldavien
Monaco
Niederlande
Nordirland
Norwegen
Osterreich

Polen
Portugal

Rumaénien

6.107.034
135.547
94.914
5.273
77.800
121.754
2.396
1.201

531

3.096
1.877.120
38.113
651.649
521.499
2.886.627
750.362
32.501

San Marino
Schottland

Schweden

Schweiz

Serbien + Montenegro
Slowakische Republik
Slowenien

Spanien
Tschechische Republik
Turkei

Ukraine

Ungarn

Vereinigtes Konigreich
Wales

Weissrussland

Zypern

2.839
103.537
1.394.300
594.616
173.267
649.845
156.809
2.787.294
2.365.130
454.963
902.566
604.552
2.901.075
58.660
34.779
8.152



